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
Unit/Bldg.Information ML# 224031661
Building #: Units in Complex: 1 Builder Product: No
Total Floors in Property: 1 Building Style: 1 Story/Ranch,

Contemporary
Builder Name:

Total Building Floors: 1 Construction Concrete Block
Unit Floor: 1 Roof: Shingle
Units in Building: 1 Elevator: None
Garage: Attached Carport:
# Garage Spaces: 2 # Carport Spaces: 0

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Lot Information ML# 224031661
Waterfront: No Waterfront Descrip.: None
Gulf Access: No Boat/Dock Info: None
Canal Width: None Water: Assessment Paid, Central
Rear Exposure: W Sewer: Assessment Paid, Central
Sec/Town/Rng: 16/52/26 Irrigation: Central
Legal Unit: 7 Lot Description: Across From Waterfront, Irregular Shape, Oversize
Subdivision #: 776400 Lot: 7
Zoning: Block/Bldg: 183
Listing Broker: Re/Max Affinity Plus
Legal Desc: MARCO BCH UNIT 7 BLK 183 LOT 7 OR 1257 PG 2289
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Room Information ML# 224031661
Room Type Room Dimensions Room Type Room Dimensions Room Type Room Dimensions Room Type Room Dimensions
Utility Room 9 x 9 Bedroom 12 x 10 Bedroom 12 x 15 Master Bedroom 12 x 15
Kitchen 12 x 17 Living Room 20 x 21

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Financial/Transaction Information ML# 224031661
Total Tax Bill: $9,475
Tax Year: 2023
Tax Desc: City And County, County Only
Tax District Type: Not Applicable
Terms: Buyer Finance/Cash
Approval: None
Management: None
Maintenance: None
Special Info: Elevation Certificate, Prior Title Insurance
Num of Leases/Yr: 365

HOA Description:

Recurring Fees:
HOA Fee: $0
Master HOA Fee: $0
Condo Fee: $0
Spec Assessment: $0
Other Fee: $0
Land Lease: $0



Min. Days Of Lease: Annual Food & Beverage
Minimum: $0

Mandatory Club Fee: $0
Rec. Lease Fee: $0

Total Annual Recurring Fees:  $0

One Time Fees
Mandatory Club Fee: $0
Land Lease: $0
Rec. Lease Fee: $0
Other Fee: $0
Spec Assessment: $0
Transfer Fee: $0
Application Fee: $0

Total One Time Fees: $0









Video and/or audio surveillance with recording capability may be in use on these premises. Conversations should not be considered private.



The source of the foregoing property information is a database compilation of an organization that is a member of the Southwest Florida Multiple Listing Service. Each
Southwest Florida Multiple Listing Service member organization owns the copyright rights in its respective proprietary database compilation, and reserves all such

rights. Copyright © 2024. The foregoing information including, but not limited to, any information about the size or area of lots, structures, or living space, such as
room dimensions, square footage calculations, or acreage is believed to be accurate, but is not warranted or guaranteed. This information should be independently

verified before any person enters into a transaction based upon it.

Search Criteria
This search was narrowed to a specific set of Listings.
Selected 1 of 1 result.


